PAGE 1 of 14
8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Ethernet Smart Managed Pro Switch
with 2 Copper Ports and Cloud Management
Data Sheet | GS110TPP
More PoE budget, More Flexible
Power Options, and Remote/Cloud
Management Capability
IN UNMANAGED

PMB0332-10000S
PMB0352-10000S
Ordering Information
GS110TPP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS110TPP-100EUS Europe
GS110TPP-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS110TPP-100INS India
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power
supplies – not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration at https://www.netgear.com/business/registration within 90 days of purchase; see
**The NETGEAR OnCall 24x7 contract provides unlimited phone, chat and email technical support for your networking product.